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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/790

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (Computer Science)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCCS21501 Computer Graphics 04/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS21502 Data Acquisition system 05/12/2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS21503 Network Security 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS21505 Software Engineering 07/12/2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-III (2021 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCCS21301 Data Structure and File 04/12/2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BSCCS21302 Oject Qriented Rregramming | e /ia 003 (Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
Using Java
BSCCS21303 Micrgprgcessorand 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
Microcontroller
BSCCS21305 Finance and Accounting 07/12/2023 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
SEMESTER-IV (2021 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCCS21401 Operating System 08/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS21402 Web Technologies 09/12/2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS21403 Artificial Intelligence 11/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS21405 Computer Network 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-II (2021 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCCS21201 Freblemisoingand 08/12/2023 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
Programming
Advanced Database
; 4.
BSCCS21202 NShEEEmEnt Systein 09/12/2023 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BSCCS21203 Digital Electronics 11/12/2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BSCCS21205 Discrete Mathematics 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm




SEMESTER-I (2021 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BSCCS21101 Fundamentals of Programming 13/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 amto 12.30 pm
BSCCS21102 Database Management System 14/12/2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS21103 Analog Electronics 15/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCCS21105 Statistical Methods 16/12/2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
VUCCENVO01 Environmental Studies 18/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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